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MITHILA ACADEMY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Ref. No. MAPs/86/9024 

Name 

List of School Managing Committee Details 

Mr. Hari Mohan Jha 

Mr. K. N. Jha 

Mr. Pramod Kunmar Jha 

Mr. U. C. Jha 

Mr. Sandeep Kumar Jha 

Mr Neeraj Choudhary 

Mr. Mihir Mohan Thakur 

Mr Avinash Kumar Jha 

Mr. Ashok Kumar Pathak 

Mr Soumen Chakraborty 

Mr. Manoj Kumar 

Mrs. P Shailaja Jayakumar 

Mr. Vijay Kumar Thakur 

Shri Bijay Prasad Barnwal 

Mr. Avinash Kumar Jha 

Mr. Surya Narayan Jha 

Mrs, Reeta 

Mr. Jay Mangal Oraon 

Mr. Lalit Kumar Jha 

/Manager 
MAPS, Bokaro 

(Under the aegis of Mithila Sanskritik Parishad) 
Affiliated to CBSE, New Deihi (10+2) 

Affiliation No.-3430263, School No.-66469 
Sector-VIE, Bokaro Steel City - 827004 

Phone: (06542) - 354473, Mobile : 07033859521 

Designation 
Chairman 

Vice-Chairman 

Manager 

Education Secretary 

Member Finance 

Permanent Invitees 

Permanent Invitees 

Permanent Invitees 

Principal (Ex officio) 

Principal 
G.G.P.S, Sector- 5 

B. S. City 

Principal 
Kendra Vidyalaya No.- 1, B.S.City 

Principal 
Sree Ayyappa Public School 

Sector- 5, B. S. City 
Principal 

Crescent Public School 

Sector- VI, B.S.City 
BSL Representative 

Member Construction, MAPS 

Teacher's Representative 

Teacher's Representative 

Parent's Representative 

Parent's Representative 

Date: PO /042024 

Cont. No. 

8986872363 

8986872079 

9431160946 

9430104308 

9693919995 

9431368600 

7903080499 

89868723 86 

7389409061 

947488 1320 

9334932005 

9931197964 

9334554710 

8986875354 

8987763400 

983594 1487 

7903490590 

7070017727 

9931324335 

Principal 
MAPS, Bokaro 
PRINCIPAL 

Mithila Academy Public School 
Scctor-E, B, S. Ciy 

Be website www.inaps.bokaro.org.in, Email : mithilaacademy121@gmail.com 
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